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U-19 Championship
2023/24 10th round, Match #80

Friday, 07.10.2023, 12:00, TC "Obolon", Bucha. 15°C.

«Obolon» Kyiv

1 : 1

«Metalist 1925» Kharkiv

36 Sapozhnikov Maksym
30 Hryhorenko Vladyslav
66 Hryhorenko Maksym
90 Liakh Taras
18 Danylenko Yevhenii (C)
47 Shvets Vladyslav
6 Hultsev Oleh
79 Ostapets Danylo
69 Kliatskyi Mykhailo
70 Korkh Kiril
91 Liashchuk Rostyslav

Substitutes
31 Marchenko Denys
21 Kozlov Oleksandr
26 Hrabilin Artem
42 Kharchenko Dmytro
22 Feshchenko Oleksandr
41 Bondarenko Denys
28 Chornyi Artem
15 Diachenko Dmytro
99 Proshak Daniil
72 Zhuk Leonid

Coach
Prokhorov Fedir

1 Kyiashko Taras
23 Tkachenko Ruslan
8 Obinaiia Samuel (C)
99 Zasovitskyi Illia
6 Sabalaiev Artem
11 Panchenko Matvii
20 Honcharov Nikita
10 Igor
26 Kondratiuk Denys
17 Kostyria Danylo
24 Korol Andrii

Substitutes
71 Martynov Ivan
22 Tsymbal Matvii
25 Valiiev Valentyn
77 Lytvyn Oleksandr
35 Belytskyi Daniil
88 Solohub Vadym

Coach
Karpenko Serhii

Referee:
Sukhenko Ivan
Assistant 1:
Kravchuk Pavlo
Assistant 2:
Melnychenko Maksym
4th Official:
Hordynskyi Artem
Referee Observer:
Kovalenko Hennadii
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U-19 Championship, 2023/24, 10th round, Match #80
Friday, 07.10.2023, 12:00, TC "Obolon", Bucha. 15°C.

«Obolon» Kyiv 1 : 1 «Metalist 1925» Kharkiv
6 Hultsev Oleh 16'

19' 8 Obinaiia Samuel

66 Hryhorenko Maksym 33'

63' 17 Kostyria Danylo

91 Liashchuk Rostyslav 63'

6 Hultsev Oleh
21 Kozlov Oleksandr 64'

79 Ostapets Danylo
26 Hrabilin Artem 64'

69 Kliatskyi Mykhailo
28 Chornyi Artem 64'

65' 26 Kondratiuk Denys
88 Solohub Vadym

74' 20 Honcharov Nikita
35 Belytskyi Daniil

70 Korkh Kiril
42 Kharchenko Dmytro 77'

30 Hryhorenko Vladyslav 82'

89' 17 Kostyria Danylo
25 Valiiev Valentyn

91 Liashchuk Rostyslav
41 Bondarenko Denys 90'

90' 25 Valiiev Valentyn

Legend

 Red card Second yellow card Yellow card Goal

 Penalty Own goal Substitution Missed penalty


